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RIL/SEs/DSC/2021 December 1, 2021

The General Manager

Department of Corporate Services

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalai Street, Fort

Mumbai-400 001

The Manager

Listing Department

The National Stock Exchange of India

Limited

Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra East

Mumbai-400 051

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Rain Industries Limited - Intimation of Loss of Share Certificates.
Ref: Scrip Code: 500339 (BSE) and Scrip code : RAIN (NSE).

With reference to the above stated subject, we bring to your kind notice that we have received the letters
from the following shareholders informing about the loss of share certificates and also requested for issue
of duplicate share certificates:

s
No

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Regd. Folio
No.

RCM000537
RCM000893
RCM005237
RCM009513
RCM019089
RCM019741
RCM020053
RCM029004

RCM101357
RCM101358
RCM102019
RCM022495

Name of the Shareholder

Inder Kumar Daga
Govind Krishna Dixit
Shiv Charanjit Singh Tulsi
Satish Kumar Agrawal
Harish Asrani
T Padmavathi
Padmaja Tadikonda
Mohinder Munjal

Vidhya D Kotwal
Deepak Vasant Kotwal
K Chandra Sekhar
Vajrala Hanimi Reddy

Certificate

No

2587
870

1359
114

9172
9978
7032

999
6141
6142
8165

12628

Distinctive Nos

From

55229536
53982226
54369561
53409696
61644831
62278086
59112576
54097561

58294706
58295991
60448866
69942996

To

55230035
53982475
54370560
53410195
61646330
62285835
59113075
54098060

58295990
58297275
60449435
69957995

No. of
Equity
Shares

500
250

1000
500

1500
7750

500
500

1285
1285
570

15000

KFin Technologies Private Limited, Registrar and share transfer agents have recorded the stop transfer
against the shares referred to above.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for Rain Industries Limited

S. Venkat Ramana Reddy
Company Secretary

Regd. Office: Rain Center
34, Srinagar Colony
Hyderabad 500073
Telangana, India

Phone: +91 (40) 40401234
Fax: +91 (40)40401214

Email: secretarial@rain-industries.com
Website: www.rain-industries.com
CIN: L26942TG1974PLC001693


